
CarniaDarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Billiani Devis (03/2677) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattarino Luigi (03/2651) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fedele Damiano (03/2525) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mussinano Stefano (03/2051) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pedon Nicola (03/2678) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellizotti Marco (03/2527) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandri Marco (03/2676) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Siega Alex (03/2292) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Billiani Devis 03/2677 0 0 0,00

Cattarino Luigi 03/2651 0 0 0,00

Fedele Damiano 03/2525 0 0 0,00

Mussinano Stefano 03/2051 0 0 0,00

Pedon Nicola 03/2678 0 0 0,00

Pellizotti Marco 03/2527 0 0 0,00

Sandri Marco 03/2676 0 0 0,00

Siega Alex 03/2292 0 0 0,00

Wizard Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bolzicco Fabio (03/599) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciroi Mario (03/1626) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Framboas Marco (03/1080) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moro Jemmy (03/888) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paron  Michele (03/1034) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonetti Omar (03/013) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zucchiatti Raffaele (03/2508) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bolzicco Fabio 03/599 0 0 0,00

Ciroi Mario 03/1626 0 0 0,00

Conese Gianluca 03/003 0 0 0,00

Framboas Marco 03/1080 0 0 0,00

Moro Jemmy 03/888 0 0 0,00

Paron  Michele 03/1034 0 0 0,00

Tonetti Omar 03/013 0 0 0,00

Zucchiatti Raffaele 03/2508 0 0 0,00

Snipers Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bortolin Mauro (03/742) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favretti Marco (03/2658) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minetto Omar (01/1418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montico  Alessandro (03/2197) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasutto Daniele (03/1024) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pauletto Marco (03/2146) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ventoruzzo Mauro (03/739) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venuti Giancarlo (03/740) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bortolin Mauro 03/742 0 0 0,00

Favretti Marco 03/2658 0 0 0,00

Minetto Omar 01/1418 0 0 0,00

Montico  Alessandro 03/2197 0 0 0,00

Pasutto Daniele 03/1024 0 0 0,00

Pauletto Marco 03/2146 0 0 0,00

Ventoruzzo Mauro 03/739 0 0 0,00

Venuti Giancarlo 03/740 0 0 0,00

Crazy Steel

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Andrioli Roberto (03/762) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beraldo Marco (01/2354) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cusin Martina (01/2341) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liva Paolo (03/741) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nogarotto Federico (03/2615) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellarin Sabrina (03/1909) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vendrame Nicola (01/2339) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Andrioli Roberto 03/762 0 0 0,00

Beraldo Marco 01/2354 0 0 0,00

Cusin Martina 01/2341 0 0 0,00

Liva Paolo 03/741 0 0 0,00

Nogarotto Federico 03/2615 0 0 0,00

Pellarin Sabrina 03/1909 0 0 0,00

Vendrame Nicola 01/2339 0 0 0,00


